EMPLOYEE - INDIVIDUAL DEVELOPMENT PLAN (IDP)


Employee's Name:

Current Position/Grade:


Organization:

Developmental Exercises Needed for (check one)
· More effective performance in present or future position

· No further career development desired/needed at the present time

Point of Contact/Phone #:
        






DEVELOPMENTAL OBJECTIVES AND GOALS

Short Term (Forthcoming Year)

Long Term (Following Three Years)


Method of Accomplishment
No. Hours
Sch. Date
Tuition
Per Diem
Travel
Other
Comp. Date

  w Prevention of Sexual Harassment (POSH)

2
 
Mandatory

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



Employee's Signature: ___________________________________________________
________     Date: __________________

Supervisor's Signature: __________________________________________________________     Date: __________________
SS


